Ergebnisliste 20. Silvesterlauf 2019

SV Aschbuch
Platz Name Vorname Verein JG Klasse  Strecke Zeit
1 Blisse Henry FC Irfersdorf 2015 Bambini 500 m
1 Pfaller Nicolas FC Irfersdorf 2012 Bambini 500 m
1 Bohm Jonathan Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2015  Bambini 500 m
1 Bo6hm Marlene Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2017  Bambini 500 m
1 Kister Sophia Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Meier Julia Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2013  Bambini 500 m
1 Miuller Samuel Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Regler Eva Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2015  Bambini 500 m
1 Regler Raphael Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2013  Bambini 500 m
1 Rehm Joseph Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2016 =~ Bambini 500 m
1 Rehm Valentin Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Schmerler Jonathan Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2013  Bambini 500 m
1 StraRer Anna Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2013  Bambini 500 m
1 StraRer Maria Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2017  Bambini 500 m
1 Wittmann Aiden Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2015  Bambini 500 m
1 Wittmann Conner Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2013  Bambini 500 m
1  Wolski Marcel Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2013  Bambini 500 m
1 Zehentmeier Paul Montessori-Kinderhaus Gelbelsee 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Donauer Isabel ohne Verein 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Ot Marie ohne Verein 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Rocher Bastian ohne Verein 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Stephan Luis ohne Verein 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Stephan Moritz ohne Verein 2013  Bambini 500 m
1 Brucks Alma SV Aschbuch 2016  Bambini 500 m
1 Brucks Emil SV Aschbuch 2013  Bambini 500 m
1 Brucks Paul SV Aschbuch 2015 Bambini 500 m
1 Engler Julian SV Aschbuch 2015 Bambini 500 m
1 Engler Tobias SV Aschbuch 2017  Bambini 500 m
1 Gabriel Marco SV Aschbuch 2012  Bambini 500 m
1 Gabriel Malin SV Aschbuch 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Kielstein Bruno SV Aschbuch 2015 Bambini 500 m
1 Riepl Isabell SV Aschbuch 2013  Bambini 500 m
1 Riepl Lukas SV Aschbuch 2015 Bambini 500 m
1 Schwarzer Anna SV Aschbuch 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Steinlechner Franz SV Aschbuch 2012  Bambini 500 m
1 Steinlechner Valentin SV Aschbuch 2015 Bambini 500 m
1 Rehm Ferdinand SV Denkendorf 2012  Bambini 500 m
1 Burger Pia TSV Dietfurt 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Del3 Bastian TSV Dietfurt 2012 Bambini 500 m
1 Koppel Luca VfB Kipfenberg 2014  Bambini 500 m
1 Koppel Marco VfB Kipfenberg 2012  Bambini 500 m
1 Wasner Selina SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell 2005 Schuler A/ W 1500 m  00:05:37

1 Brickner Johanna ohne Verein 2007 Schuler B/ W 1500 m 00:06:45
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Munch
Sperl

Plankl
Burger
Cannon
Regler

Minch
Schober
Kraus

Ottl
Blisse
Schober
Schoéls
Schneider
Cannon
Minch

Burger
Burger

Hengl
Waldmiller
Liebscher

Kirschner
Gotz
Glrtner
Liebler
Beck

Beck
Staudinger
Schmidt
Wolfsteiner
Brigl
Angne
Kraus

Riepl
Hofbauer
Pfaller
Holzapfel
Lindl-Irro
Steib
Thomas
Ochsenkiihn
Brucks
Pfaller

Hanna
Cara Lena

Quirin
Raphael
Thomas
Kilian

Lina
Laura
Celina

Noah
Marian
Raphael
Fabian
Julian
Rory
Felix

Larissa
Romy

Johannes
Benedikt
Johannes

Richard
Sebastian
Georg
Stefan
Maximilian

Michael
Maik
Tobias
Alexander
Tobias
Florian
Martin
Michael
Johannes
Stefan
Florian
Christian
Andreas
Wolfgang
Martin
Andreas
Franz

ohne Verein
ohne Verein

TSV Dietfurt
TSV Dietfurt

FC Beilngries Triathlon
SV Aschbuch

DJK Ingolstadt
SpVgg Wolfsbuch/zell
SV Aschbuch

ohne Verein
FC Irfersdorf
SpVgg Wolfsbuch/zell
SV Aschbuch
SV Aschbuch
FC Beilngries Triathlon
ohne Verein

TSV Dietfurt
TSV Dietfurt

AschBuch Racing Team
FC Beilngries Triathlon
FC Beilngries Triathlon

TSV Dietfurt
AschBuch Racing Team
AschBuch Racing Team

Team RiHoLi

FC Hitzhofen-Oberzell

TSV Greding
TSV Greding
ohne Verein
TSV Greding
AschBuch Racing Team
FC Beilngries Triathlon
AschBuch Racing Team
Team RiHoLi
SpVgg Wolfsbuch/zell
FC Irfersdorf
Team RiHolLi
Lauftreff Gungolding
Lauftreff Gungolding
ohne Verein
TSV Dietfurt
SV Aschbuch
SpVgg Wolfsbuch/zell

2007 Schuler B/ W 1500 m
2007 Schuler B/ W 1500 m

2008 SchilerC/ M
2008 SchilerC/ M
2009 SchilerC/ M
2009 SchilerC/ M

2008 SchulerC /W
2008 SchulerC /W
2009 SchulerC /W

2010 SchilerD/ M
2011 SchilerD/ M
2011 SchilerD /M
2010 SchilerD /M
2010 SchilerD /M
2011 SchilerD/ M
2010 SchilerD /M

1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m

1500 m
1500 m
1500 m

1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m

2010 Schiler D/ W 1500 m
2010 Schiler D /W 1500 m

2000 Jugend /M 6000 m
2004 Jugend /M 6000 m
2002 Jugend /M 6000 m

1997
1994
1994
1997
1995

1981
1985
1981
1980
1988
1981
1987
1989
1981
1981
1982
1981
1983
1982
1989
1985
1984

MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK
MHK

M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30

6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m

6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m

00:07:11
00:08:20

00:05:51
00:05:54
00:06:38
00:07:46

00:06:18
00:07:25
00:09:07

00:05:45
00:06:32
00:06:48
00:06:54
00:07:24
00:08:04
00:08:22

00:07:10
00:08:26

00:22:04
00:28:29
00:28:30

00:20:54
00:21:04
00:23:24
00:23:48
00:25:14

00:20:27
00:21:27
00:21:38
00:22:18
00:22:30
00:22:51
00:23:31
00:25:46
00:26:06
00:26:39
00:27:22
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:30
00:29:08
00:29:15
00:30:04
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Spiegel Stefan
Kraus Quirin
Wibmer Stephan
Zorerbauer Marc
Ottl Konrad
Minch Robert
Stephan Florian
Waltl Josef
Miehling Thomas
Bischoff Norman
Balo Markus
Burger Uwe
Buchner Jirgen
Julius Enrico
Schmidt Matthias
Rabenmdiiller Florian
Thoma Jochen
Schneider  Gerd
Pellmann Werner
Gotzenbergel Michael
Augustin Bernhard
Kruger Torsten
Schneider  Albert
Ott Stefan
Sellerer Peter
Vetter Michael
Beck Klaus
Meyer Andreas
Linden Rainer
Riepl Franz
Meier Martin
Kurzyca Gottfried
Munch Sophie
Bischoff Chantal
Neger Maria
Gabler Laura
Zieglmeier  Laura

Diensthuber
Diensthuber
Bergmoser
Hackner
Meier

Meyer

Diana
Dorothe
Kathrin
Kathrin
Veronika

Barbara

Lauftreff Gungolding
SV Aschbuch

Sportphysio WibSte
FC Beilngries Triathlon
FFW Amtmannsdorf
DJK Ingolstadt
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
SV Aschbuch
FC Beilngries Triathlon
ohne Verein
TSV Dietfurt
ohne Verein
VfB Kipfenberg
VfB Kipfenberg
ohne Verein

FC Beilngries Triathlon
SV Aschbuch
TSV Greding

FC Beilngries Triathlon

FC Beilngries Triathlon
ohne Verein
SV Aschbuch

FC Beilngries Triathlon
ohne Verein

FC Beilngries Triathlon
ohne Verein

RSC Hirtenheid
VB Kipfenberg Radsport
Team RiHoLi
FC Beilngries Triathlon

FC Beilngries Triathlon

ohne Verein

FC Beilngries Triathlon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

SpVgg Wolfsbuch/zell
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

SpVgg Wolfsbuch/zell

SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell
ohne Verein

RSC Hirtenheid

1983
1982

1979
1970
1970
1973
1979
1970
1975
1975
1977
1979
1974
1973
1978
1978

1968
1965
1965
1967
1969
1967
1965
1964
1962
1963
1967

1955
1959
1956
1958

1949

2003
2003
2004
2002

1997
1996
1999
1992
1994
1997

1984

M 30
M 30

M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40

M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 50

M 60
M 60
M 60
M 60

M 70

Jugend / W
Jugend / W
Jugend / W
Jugend / W

WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK
WHK

W 30

6000 m
6000 m

6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m

6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m

6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m

6000 m

6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m

6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m
6000 m

6000 m

00:30:19
00:33:15

00:21:53
00:24:41
00:25:17
00:26:12
00:26:14
00:26:26
00:28:23
00:29:54
00:31:04
00:31:12
00:31:32
00:32:15
00:32:24
00:33:14

00:23:41
00:24:29
00:25:20
00:26:00
00:29:21
00:30:17
00:30:26
00:30:33
00:32:13
00:34:47
00:35:02

00:25:08
00:26:08
00:30:25
00:35:35

00:31:59

00:29:50
00:35:59
00:41:01
00:41:02

00:29:23
00:29:25
00:29:34
00:30:24
00:30:52
00:32:42

00:25:06
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Karg
Dotschel
Meier
Meier
Sharisse
Donauer
Steib
Spiegel

Evi
Sabine
Marina
Katharina
Laurente
Stephanie
Sandra
Bettina

Mehringer  Anita

Patzold Anja
Minch Silvia
GroBhauser Heidi
Bischoff Jeanette
Schlag Sandra
Kriger Regina
Bachhuber Franziska

Diensthuber Evelyn

Rabl

Gabi

FC Beilngries Triathlon
ohne Verein
ohne Verein
ohne Verein

Ergo Team Dietfurt
ohne Verein
Lauftreff Gungolding
Lauftreff Gungolding

TSV Dietfurt
VB Kipfenberg
ohne Verein
TSV Dietfurt
FC Beilngries Triathlon
VB Kipfenberg

ohne Verein
Ergo Team Dietfurt

ohne Verein

SV Aschbuch

1982 W 30 6000 m
1983 W 30 6000 m
1980 W 30 6000 m
1988 W 30 6000 m
1984 W 30 6000 m
1982 W 30 6000 m
1982 W 30 6000 m
1986 W 30 6000 m
1977 W 40 6000 m
1972 W 40 6000 m
1976 W 40 6000 m
1975 W 40 6000 m
1977 W 40 6000 m
1978 W 40 6000 m
1963 W 50 6000 m
1964 W 50 6000 m
1966 W 50 6000 m
1957 W 60 6000 m

Teilnehmerliste Walking / Nordic Walking 2019

Knauf Isabelle
Arnold Anita
Sorgenfrei  Birgit
Wachtfeitl  Karl
Karg Steffi
Pfaller Christa
Schlagbauer Brigitte
Schober Birgitt
Schneider  Andrea
Treffer llse
Weber Stilla
Weber Tobias
Meyer Bernhard
Zierer Hans
Holzapfel Georg
Pellmann Angela
Schneider  Doris
Schneider  Erich
41 Bambini
20 Schiiler

85 Hauptlauf

18 Walker

Aschbuch

FC Beilngries Triathlon
FC Beilngries Triathlon
FC Beilngries Triathlon
SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell
SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell
SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell
SpVgg Wolfsbuch/Zell

SV Aschbuch

SV Aschbuch
SV Jurahdhe Kevenhdill
SV Jurahdhe Kevenhdill

SV Pondorf

SV Pondorf

Team RiHoLi

TSV Greding

Walkinggruppe Eglofsdorf
Walkinggruppe Eglofsdorf

1

64 Gesamt

Finisher

6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking
6000 Nordic Walking

00:28:45
00:29:00
00:29:14
00:31:16
00:31:48
00:32:45
00:34:24
00:34:46

00:28:57
00:33:37
00:34:21
00:35:01
00:36:00
00:38:39

00:30:15
00:31:50
00:33:31

00:34:20



